
 

 

25: ��ول
  ���	
� أ��اد ا��� ��ل ا�����، ��ع ا����� و�
�ن ا�ا��0ز.- ا�($,# �����ت ا�$%��%� �$* ا�()�ط ا��&%$# ا�"ي 	�م 

Table 25: Percentage Distribution of  Tours by Main Activity Carried out by Household Members During the Tour, Type of  Tour and Place of  Residence 

��� ا������ ا������/ دا��ة ا��
�ءات ا�����  

2008

Contd./ ... / ����  

60

 ر��ت ا�%�م ا��ا��

 ا������

 ا���
�ء

 ا��ر
�ء

 ��د��

 ار��

 ا����ق

 ��ش

����ن 

 ا���ك

 ا� ����

 ���ن

��
 ا��

     10.2

     13.1

      5.9

      3.4

     44.2

      6.9

     15.4

     14.0

     17.1

     15.3

     15.1

     14.7

     19.9

      0.7

      0.9

      0.9

      0.2

      3.1

      0.5

      0.0

      0.0

      0.7

      0.2

      0.0

      0.8

      6.8

      6.8 

      6.9 

     10.0 

      4.1 

      0.8 

      6.8 

      9.1 

     10.3 

      1.9 

     11.7 

      7.1 

     10.1 

     13.7 

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.1

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      1.5

      0.3

      0.5

      0.2

      0.2

      0.0

      0.1

      0.0

      0.3

      0.0

      0.2

      0.0

      0.4

      0.0

     76.7

     72.9

     80.9

     80.3

     48.4

     85.1

     69.3

     75.3

     78.3

     58.0

     75.1

     72.6

     47.7

      0.0 

      0.1 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.1 

      0.2 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.1 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      4.3 

      5.1

      5.4

      2.0

     11.7

      3.6

      0.5

      6.2

      0.0

      2.1

     14.6

      2.7

      1.4

      6.1

 Same Day Tours 

Amman 

Balqa 

Zarqa 

Madaba 

Irbid 

Mafraq 

Jarash 

Ajlun 

Karak 

Tafiela 

Ma'an 

Aqaba 

 950725

 321004

 124520

 183702

  28549

 195027

  16129

  12059

  14960

  20809

  13631

  13149

   7186

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

ا����ت 
 ا�$%��%�

 ��ع ا����� أ��ى
 و�
�ن ا3	���

Other 

ا���د

    Tours

No.%

ا�()�ط ا��&%$# أ5(�ء ا�����

Type of Tour  

Place of Residence 
 �8 .�7رس
  أي �)�ط

 أ�)�9
  ر.�:%�

أ�)�9
%��;�%<  

�=�ر
  �>�����ت

ا�0<8%% ز.�رة ا��7ا	- ا�@?��%�
  أو ا��0ر.<%�

ز.�رة
B��07ا� 

ا�$,��� وا���Dب
  ا��7&%� 

Sport  

Activities 

Festivals Camping Visiting

Museums 

Main Activity Carried out by Households Members

Did not Carry

out   

 any  Activity 

Swimming

and Water 

Sport  

Visiting 

Cultural and 

Hostorical site

Entertain_

ment  

Activities 
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2008

Contd./ ... / ����  

ا1!��
 ا��0ز.� ا�*%-$ �����ت ا�%&��&
 �%+ ا�*(�ط ا��'&%$ ا�#ي !�م �� أ��اد ا��� ��ل ا����
، ��ع ا����
 و���ن  25:	�ول����/
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 ر��ت ا�3-&2

 ا������

 ا���
�ء

 ا��ر
�ء

 ��د��

 ار��

 ا����ق

 ��ش

����ن 

 ا���ك

 ا� ����

 ���ن

��
 ا��

     24.3

     39.2

     66.2

     22.2

     30.5

     13.7

     30.4

     50.3

     50.8

     17.5

     16.8

     22.6

      0.9

      0.8

      1.6

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      1.0

      0.0

      0.0

      3.0

      0.7

      0.0

      0.5

      0.0

      2.2 

      2.5 

      8.6 

      1.0 

     13.1 

      1.4 

      0.0 

     11.0 

      0.0 

      5.0 

      1.0 

      3.2 

      0.8 

      1.2

      1.5

      2.4

      2.6

      0.0

      0.6

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      1.1

      0.0

      1.8

      0.3

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.2

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

     70.3

     54.1

     21.9

     73.7

     37.5

     82.5

     69.6

     38.7

     44.1

     74.9

     71.4

     68.6

     97.2

      0.0 

      0.1 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      1.1 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      1.2

      1.0

      0.9

      0.4

     17.9

      0.6

      0.0

      0.0

      2.1

      0.7

     10.8

      3.2

      0.7

 Overnight Tours 

Amman 

Balqa 

Zarqa 

Madaba 

Irbid 

Mafraq 

Jarash 

Ajlun 

Karak 

Tafiela 

Ma'an 

Aqaba 

 258506

  83452

   6666

  36249

   2270

  54121

   5225

   4602

   3337

   6752

   5218

   6617

  43997

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

ا����ت 

  ا�%&��&

 ��ع ا����
 أ��ى

 و���ن ا6!��

Other 

ا���د

  Tours

No.
%


ا�*(�ط ا��'&%$ أ8*�ء ا����

Type of  Tour  

Place of  

Residence  

 �: .�3رس
  أي �(�ط


  أ�(;

  ر.�>&


أ�(;

&=&��� 

�<�ر
 �=�	���ت

ا�0?&&: 
&��@Aز.�رة ا��3ا!� ا�  

  أو ا��0ر.?&

ز.�رة
C��03ا� 

ا�%-��
 وا���Eب
 
  ا��3'&

Sport  

Activities 

Festivals Camping Visiting

Museums

Did not carryout 

any activity 

Swimming

and Water

Sport  

Visiting  

Cultural and  

Hostorical site  

Entertain_

ment  

Activity  

Main Activity Carried out by Households Members
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  25: 	�ول����/���
ا��1ز/� ا�+&.% �����ت ا�&'��'
 �&, ا�+*�ط ا��)'&% ا�$ي ��م �! أ��اد ا��� ��ل ا����
، ��ع ا����
 و���ن ا
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 ا��232ع

 ا������

 ا���
�ء

 ا��ر
�ء

 ��د��

 ار��

 ا����ق

 ��ش

����ن 

 ا���ك

 ا� ����

 ���ن

��
 ا��

     13.2

     18.5

      9.0

      6.5

     43.2

      8.4

     19.1

     24.1

     23.2

     15.8

     15.6

     17.3

      3.6

      0.8

      1.1

      0.9

      0.2

      2.8

      0.6

      0.0

      0.0

      1.1

      0.3

      0.0

      0.7

      1.0

      5.8

      6.0

      9.9

      3.6

      1.7

      5.6

      6.9

     10.5

      1.5

     10.0

      5.4

      7.8

      2.6

      0.3

      0.3

      0.1

      0.5

      0.0

      0.1

      0.0

      0.0

      0.0

      0.3

      0.0

      0.6

      0.4

      0.2

      0.4

      0.2

      0.2

      0.0

      0.1

      0.0

      0.2

      0.0

      0.2

      0.0

      0.3

      0.0

     75.3

     69.0

     77.9

     79.2

     47.6

     84.5

     69.4

     65.2

     72.1

     62.1

     74.1

     71.2

     90.3

      0.0 

      0.1 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.1 

      0.1 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.1 

      0.1 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.0 

      0.6 

      4.3

      4.5

      1.9

      9.9

      4.6

      0.5

      4.7

      0.0

      2.1

     11.2

      4.9

      2.0

      1.5

Total 

Amman 

Balqa 

Zarqa 

Madaba 

Irbid 

Mafraq 

Jarash 

Ajlun 

Karak 

Tafiela 

Ma'an 

Aqaba 

 1209231

  404456

  131186

  219951

   30819

  249148

   21354

   16661

   18297

   27561

   18849

   19766

   51183

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

ا����ت 

  ا�&'��'

 ��ع ا����
 أ��ى

 و���ن ا5���

Other 

ا���د

  Tours

No%


ا�+*�ط ا��)'&% أ7+�ء ا����

Type of Tour  

Place of  

Residence  

 �: /�2رس
  أي �*�ط

 
أ�*;
 ر/�ض


أ�*;

'='���  

�<�ر
�=�	���ت   

ا�1?'': 
'��@Aز/�رة ا��2ا�� ا�  

  أو ا��1ر/?'

C��12ز/�رة ا� 
ا�&.��
  وا���Eب

Sport  

Activities 

Festivals Camping Visiting

Museum

Main Activity Carried out by Households Members

Did not carryout 

any activity 

Swimming

and Water 

Sport  

Visiting

Cultural and  

Hostorical site  

Entertain_

ment  

Activity  
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